
Cemetery Floral Company
11 W. Stevens Ave., Hawthorne, NY 10532 • (914) 769-2186 • cemeteryfloral.com

Located outside the lower gate of the Gate of Heaven Cemetery
Beautifying God’s Acres for over 90 years

SUMMER PLANTINGS

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$67.75
$79.75
$94.50

$35.00
$47.25
$56.00                                      

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$67.75
$79.75
$94.50
$35.00
$47.25
$56.00

Cemetery Floral Company
11 West Stevens Ave.

Hawthorne, NY 10532 • (914) 769-2186 • cemeteryfloral.com
Bronx River Parkway, Stevens Avenue Exit • Opposite the Gate of Heaven Cemetery

WATERING AND WEEDING Twice in July, twice in August, once in September

SPRING CLEAN UP Remove accumulated debris. leaves, dead flowers, etc.
Single Grave Size
Double Grave Size
Triple Grave Size

Spring Clean Up - Single
Spring Clean Up - Double
Spring Clean Up - Triple

We offer a wider variety of summer plantings for your loved one’s grave. Begonia plantings are available in either red or pink with a border 
of white Dusty Miller, blue Ageratum or with no border. We also offer a Vinca planting, which is a green leaf plant with pastel color flowers 
that grows well in sunny areas.

We start planting around May 15th and continue until the end of June. We cannot guarantee a specific 
planting date. Summer plantings are planted based on the date you order. The later you order the later 
your planting will be completed. You will be notified by email when your planting has been completed. 
We cannot be held responsible if a burial takes place in the plot after the planting has been completed.

All plantings listed below comply with the regulations of the Gate of Heaven Cemetery and can only be 
planted in upright monument sections.

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$67.75
$79.75
$94.50

$35.00
$47.25
$56.00                                      

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$67.75
$79.75
$94.50
$35.00
$47.25
$56.00

Cemetery Floral Company
11 West Stevens Ave.

Hawthorne, NY 10532 • (914) 769-2186 • cemeteryfloral.com
Bronx River Parkway, Stevens Avenue Exit • Opposite the Gate of Heaven Cemetery

WATERING AND WEEDING Twice in July, twice in August, once in September

SPRING CLEAN UP Remove accumulated debris. leaves, dead flowers, etc.
Single Grave Size
Double Grave Size
Triple Grave Size

Spring Clean Up - Single
Spring Clean Up - Double
Spring Clean Up - Triple

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$73.75
$87.75

$130.00

$67.75
$79.75
$94.50

$35.00
$47.25
$56.00                                      

$81.75
$96.50

$132.25
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$73.75
$87.75

$130.00
$67.75
$79.75
$94.50
$35.00
$47.25
$56.00

Cemetery Floral Company
11 West Stevens Ave.

Hawthorne, NY 10532 • (914) 769-2186 • cemeteryfloral.com
Bronx River Parkway, Stevens Avenue Exit • Opposite the Gate of Heaven Cemetery

WATERING AND WEEDING Twice in July, twice in August, once in September

SPRING CLEAN UP Remove accumulated debris. leaves, dead flowers, etc.
Single Grave Size
Double Grave Size
Triple Grave Size

Spring Clean Up - Single
Spring Clean Up - Double
Spring Clean Up - Triple We cannot be held responsible if incorrect grave numbers are given.

We reserve the right to substitute items based on availability. All plants can be purchased at our office while supplies last.
We cannot be held responsible for damages from occurrences within the cemetery.

Please complete the form below. Fold and return in the envelope provided. For additional orders please attach a separate piece of paper.
All credit card orders are subject to a 3% surcharge.

Enclosed please find a check payable to Cemetery Floral in the amount of $ _____________
or charge my credit card as per slip enclosed. All credit card orders are subject to a 3% surcharge.



S P E C I A L N O T I C E
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ORDER BLANK.

*If you would like your planting completed by a specific
date, there will be a $20.00 additional charge.

See reverse side showing the various types of plantings 
which are available and which are in accordance with the 
Gate of Heaven Cemetery regulations. When filling out 
your order blank, check the planting number you prefer in 
the size suitable for your plot.

Summer plantings usually start around the May 15th 
(depending on weather conditions and other factors) and 
continue until the end of June. We cannot guarantee a 
specific planting date. Summer plantings are planted 
based on the date you order. The later you order, the later 
your planting will be completed.

Note: We cannot be responsible for summer planting on 
grave if burial occurs after planting is completed.


