# **Cemetery Floral Company**

11 W. Stevens Ave., Hawthorne, NY 10532 • (914) 769-2186 • cemeteryfloral.com

Located outside the lower gate of the Gate of Heaven Cemetery

Beautifying God's Acres for over 90 years

## **SUMMER PLANTINGS**

We offer a wider variety of summer plantings for your loved one's grave. Begonia plantings are available in either red or pink with a border of white Dusty Miller, blue Ageratum or with no border. We also offer a Vinca planting, which is a green leaf plant with pastel color flowers that grows well in sunny areas.



We start planting around May 15th and continue until the end of June. We cannot guarantee a specific planting date. Summer plantings are planted based on the date you order. The later you order the later your planting will be completed. You will be notified by email when your planting has been completed. We cannot be held responsible if a burial takes place in the plot after the planting has been completed.

All plantings listed below comply with the regulations of the Gate of Heaven Cemetery and can only be planted in upright monument sections.







	PRICE LIST						
PLANTING TYPE NO. 1 (Begonias w/Ageratum) or PLANTING TYPE NO. 2 (Begonias w/Dusty Miller)							
Single Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 24"	\$81.75					
<b>Double Grave Size Planting</b>	Approx 18" x 48"	\$96.50					
Triple Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 72"	\$132.25					
PLANTING TYPE NO. 3 (Begonias w/No Border)							
Single Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 24"	\$73.75					
<b>Double Grave Size Planting</b>	Approx 18" x 48"	\$87.75					
Triple Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 72"	\$130.00					
VINCA PLANTING							
Single Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 24"	\$73.75					
Double Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 48"	\$87.75					
Triple Grave Size Planting	Approx 18" x 72"	\$130.00					
WATERING AND WEEDING Twice in July, twice in August, once in September							
Single Size Planting		\$67.75					
Double Size Planting		\$79.75					
SPRING CLEAN UP Remove accumulated debris. leaves, dead flowers, etc.							
Single Grave Size		\$35.00					
Double Grave Size		\$47.25					
Triple Grave Size		\$56.00					
State sales tax included. *This amount is in addition	to the cost of summer planting.						

We reserve the right to substitute items based on availability. All plants can be purchased at our office while supplies last. We cannot be held responsible for damages from occurrences within the cemetery.

Please complete the form below. Fold and return in the envelope provided. For additional orders please attach a separate piece of paper. All credit card orders are subject to a 3% surcharge.

# Please indicate your

SE	election(s) below:		
	Type 1 ☐ Type 2 - Single	\$81.75	
	Type 1 ☐ Type 2 - Double	\$96.50	
	Type 1 ☐ Type 2 - Triple	\$132.25	
	Type 3 - Single	\$73.75	
	Type 3 - Double	\$87.75	OVE
	Type 3 - Triple	\$130.00	REM
	Vinca - Single	\$73.75	
	Vinca - Double	\$87.75	DO NOT
	Vinca - Triple	\$130.00	ŏ
	Watering/Weeding - Single	\$67.75	
	Watering/Weeding - Double	\$79.75	
	Watering/Weeding - Triple	\$94.50	
	Spring Clean Up - Single	\$35.00	

☐ Spring Clean Up - Double \$47.25

\$56.00

□ Spring Clean Up - Triple

### SUMMER PLANTING ORDER FORM

	Р	lease print				
Your Name						
Address						
Email			Telephone #			
Name of Deceased						
Month and year of burial						
Section	Range	Plot	Gra	ave		
Enclosed please find a check payable to Cemetery Floral in the amount of \$						

We cannot be held responsible if incorrect grave numbers are given.

or charge my credit card as per slip enclosed. All credit card orders are subject to a 3% surcharge.

### SPECIAL NOTICE

#### **PLEASE READ CAREFULLY**

See reverse side showing the various types of plantings which are available and which are in accordance with the Gate of Heaven Cemetery regulations. When filling out your order blank, check the planting number you prefer in the size suitable for your plot.

Summer plantings usually start around the May 15th (depending on weather conditions and other factors) and continue until the end of June. We cannot guarantee a specific planting date. Summer plantings are planted based on the date you order. The later you order, the later your planting will be completed.

Note: We cannot be responsible for summer planting on grave if burial occurs after planting is completed.

#### PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ORDER BLANK.

\*If you would like your planting completed by a specific date, there will be a \$20.00 additional charge.